Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead FreeHeader
IC Socket Wire Wrap Machine Pin, 15.24mm Footprint
MSW26 Series
Contact Rating: 3A / Contact max.
Contact Resistance: ≤4mΩ max.
Insulation Resistance: ≥ 1000MΩ  at V = 100V

Specifications
Rev. No. : PZ07
Part Numbering System
Series
MSW26 XX X 4
No. of Pins:
Pin (outer sleeve) Plating:
3 = Tin Plated (Standard)
4 = Gold Plated
Clip Plating:
4 = Gold Plated
General Tolerance
X. ± 0.50 X.˚ ± 5˚
.X ± 0.20 .X˚ ± 2˚
.XX ± 0.10 .XX˚ ± 1˚
Units : mm
Contacts
Dimension mm
A B
24 30.48 27.94
28 35.56 33.02
32 40.64 38.10
40 50.80 48.26
48 60.96 58.42